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Product
code
4010220
4011820
4011821
2102565
2102566
2102563
2102569
2102571
4010221
2102564
2102572
2102570
4010214
2102562

2102573

4010152
4011856
4011854
4011865
4011866
4012040

Description

Ba - Mount Litera

Nursery - Artsy - Part 1

Nursery - Artsy - Part 2

Nursery - Numeracy Time

Nursery - Knowledge Time

Nursery - Literacy Time

Nursery - Artsy - Part 3

Nursery - Home Activity Workbook 2
Apron - Mount Litera

Nursery - Readiness Book

Nursery - Home Activity Workbook 3
Nursery - Home Activity Workbook 1
Cap - Mount Litera

Nursery - Language Time

Nursery - Mental Might Book

Logo - Mount Litera - New

‘Graduation Certificate

MLZS Child Folder
Welcome Letter With Envelope, MLZS
Instruction Letter-MLZS

7 Cha]k board Book 1-MLZS
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AU

2102585
2102586
2102581
2102582
2102583
2102580
2102576
2102577
2102579
2102578
2102587
4011865
4011181
4010152
4010221
4010220
4010214
4011866
4011856
4012041

2102584

Description
]r.RG- Huﬁu:AcﬂvﬂyVVorkbookl
Jr. KG - Home Activity Workbook 2
Jr. KG - Home Activity Workbook 3
Jr. KG - Artsy Book 1

Jr. KG - Artsy Book 2

Jr. KG - Artsy Book 3

Jr. KG - Knowledge Time

Jr. KG - Language Time

Jr. KG - Literacy Time

Jr. KG - Numeracy Time

Jr. KG - Readiness Book

Jr. KG- Mental Might Book
Welcome Letter With Envelope, MLZS
MLZS Child Folder

Logo - Mount Litera - New

Apron - Mount Litera

Bag - Mount Litera

Cap - Mount Litera

Instruction Letter-MLZS
Graduation Certificate

Chalk board Book 2-MLZS




2102598 Sr. KG - Home Activity Workbook 1
2102599 Sr. KG - Home Activity Workbook 2
2102600 Sr. KG - Home Activity Workbook 3
2102595 Sr. KG - Artsy Book 1

2102596 Sr. KG - Artsy Book 2

2102597 Sr. KG - Artsy Book 3

2102594 Sr. KG - Knowledge Time

2102590 Sr. KG - Language Time

2102591 Sr. KG - Literacy Time

2102593 Sr. KG - Numeracy Time

2102592 Sr. KG - Readiness Book

2102601 Sr.KG-Mental Health Activity Book
4011865 Welcome Letter With Envelope, MLZS
4011181 MLZS Child Folder

4010152 Logo - Mount Litera - New
4010221 Apron - Mount Litera

4010220 Bag - Mount Litera

4010214 Cap - Mount Litera

4011866 Instruction Letter-MLZS

4011856 Graduation Certificate

4012041 Chalk board Book 2-MLZS
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Code
4012017
4012019
4012016
4011725
4011726
4011727
4011991
4011340
4012026
4011798
4011348
4011802
4011859
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011717
4011927
4012012
4012014
4011999
4012000
4011928

Name
NCF-LR-Edition8, Hindi, Part1, |
NCF-LR-Edition8, Hindi, Part2, |
NCF_LR-Edition8, English, |
LR-Edition 7, EVS, |

LR-Edition7, Math, Part1, I
LR-Edition 7, Math, Part2, |
Mridang G_1

ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, |
Sarangi _G_1

HND, Setu, |

GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW, |
Clouds Series - G1

Clear Button Folder
WelcomeKit-G1-G8

Logo - Mount Litera - New

Student File folder

Mount Litera Learning App
Almanac - Mount Litera 2024
NCF_MathBoardGame_Edition1, 1 & Il
NCF_Phonics_Edition1, |

NCF_Flash Card (10)_Eng_Edition1,1
NCF_Flash Card (10)_Hin_Edition1,]
Art & Craft 1

Count

R R R R R R R R UR R R R R BB oR e o e

Category
LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Others
Others
Others
Others

App

Others
Board Game
LR

Flash Cards
Flash Cards
Textbooks




junt Category

4012018 NCF-LR-Edition 8, Hindi, Part-1,11 1 LR
4012020 NCF-LR-Edition 8, Hindi, Part-2, ] 1 LR
4012015  NCF-LR-Edition8, ENG, 11 1 LR
4011731 LR-Edition7, EVS, Il 1 LR
4011732 LR-Edition7, Math, Part1, Il 1 LR
4011733 LR-Edition7, Math, Part2, [l 1 LR
4011992 Mridang G_2 1 Textbooks
4011341  ENG, OrientBLKSwan, EnjoGram19, Il 1 Textbooks
4012027  Sarangi_G_2 1 Textbooks
4011349 GK,Camb_Revised, DOYOUKNOW,II 1 Textbooks
4011804  Clouds Series - G2 1 Textbooks
4011859  Clear Button Folder 1 Others
4012038 WelcomeKit-G1-G8 1 Others
4010152  Logo - Mount Litera - New 5 Others
4011861 Student File folder 1 Others
4011717  Mount Litera Learning App 1 App
4011927  Almanac - Mount Litera 2024 1 Others
4012001  NCF_Flash Card (10) Eng Edition1,1] 1 FlashCards
4012002  NCF_Flash Card (10) Hin_Edition1,11 1 FlashCards
4012012 NCF_MathBoardGame_Edition1, ] & Il 1 Board Game
4011944 Gr 2 -BridgeModule_Edition1, 11 1 LR

1 Textbooks

4011929  Art&Craft2




4011930  Art & Craft 3

4011734
4011735
4011736
4011737
4011738
4011739
4011740
4011805
4011284
4011282
4011342
4011334
4011350
4011806
4011859
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011717
4011927
4011945

LR-Edidon7}ﬁndLPartLlH
LR-Edition7,Hindi,Part2,111
LR-Edition7,ENG,II]

LR-Edition7, EVS, Part1, 111
LR-Edition7, EVS, Part2, 111
LR-Edition7, Math, Part1, [11
LR-Edition7, Math, Part2, [11

HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh 1]
Rimjhim Bhag 111_G_3

Marigold Book 11_G_3

ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, 11|
Dia]ogue-Listening and SpeakingI11
GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW, 111
Clouds Series - G3

Clear Button Folder
WelcomeKit-G1-G8

Logo - Mount Litera - New

Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Mount Litera Learning App
Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

Gr3 -BridgeModule_Edition1, I

.Tt‘x[lmnks
LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others

LR




4011741
4011742
4011743
4011744
4011745
4011746
4011747
4011565
4011343
4011335
4011288
4011807
4011351
4011808
4011939
4011859
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011717
4011927
4011946
4011931

LR-Edition7,Hindi,Part1,IV
LR-Edition7,Hindi,Part2,1V
LR-Edition7,ENG,IV

LR-Edition7, EVS, Part1, IV
LR-Edition7, EVS, Part2, IV
LR-Edition7, Math, Part1, IV
LR-Edition7, Math, Part2, IV

Marigold IV.G_4 '

ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, IV
Dialogue-Listening and Speaking, IV
Rimjhim IV_G_4

HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh IV
GK, Camb_Revised, DOYOUKNOW, IV
Clouds Series - G4

" FLP coursebook 1 std Manua]_Ed-2 Gr4

Clear Button Folder
WelcomeKit-G1-G8

Logo - Mount Litera - New
Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Mount Litera Learning App
Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

Gr 4 -BridgeModule_Edition1, [V
Art & Craft 4

8

£

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
LR

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others

LR
Textbooks




' lvl.l {

4011748

LR-Edition7,Hindi,Part1,V 1 LR
4011749 LR-Edition7,Hindi,Part2,V 1 LR
4011750  LR-Edition7,ENG,V 1 LR
4011751 LR-Edition7, EVS, Part1, V 1 LR
4011752 LR-Edition7, EVS, Part2, V 1 LR
4011753 LR-Edition7, Math, Part1, V 1 LR
4011754 LR-Edition7, Math, Part2, V 1 LR
4011290 Marigold V (English) _G_5 1 Textbooks
4011344 ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, V 1 Textbooks
4011336 Dialogue-Listening and Speaking, V 1 Textbooks
4011809 HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh, v 1 Textbooks
4011292 Rimjhim V (Hindi) _G_5 1 Textbooks
4011352 GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW, V 1 Textbooks
4011810  Clouds Series - G5 1 Textbooks
4011940 FLP coursebook 2 Std Manual_Ed-2 Gr 5 1 LR
4011936 Digital Citizenship Textbook_Ed1 Gr 5 1 LR
4011859 Clear Button Folder 1 Others
4012038  WelcomeKit-G1-G8 1 Others
4010152 Logo - Mount Litera - New 5 Others
4011861 Student File folder 1 Others
4011860 Student Exam Pad 1 Others
4011717 Mount Litera Learning App 1 App
4011927 Almanac - Mount Litera 2024 1 Others
4011932 Art & Craft 5 1 Textbooks
4011947  Gr5 -BridgeModule_Edition1, V 1 LR




cod
4011982
4011985
4011969
4011977
4011975
4011979
4011958
4011961
4011964
4011950
4011345
4011337
4011811
4012036
4011990
4012034
4012033
4012028
4012022
4011353
4011812
4011941
4011937
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011862
4011717
4011927
4011933

LR-Edition8, Social SC, Part1, VI
LR-Edition8, Social SC, Part2, VI
LR-Edition8, Math, Part1, VI
LR-Edition8, Math, Part2, VI
LR-Edition8, Science, Part1, VI
LR-Edition8, Science, Part2, VI
LR-Edition8, ENG, V1

LR-Edition8, Hindji, Part1, VI
LR-Edition8, Hindi, Part2, VI

Honey Suckle _G_6

ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, VI
Dialogue-Listening and Speaking, VI
HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh, VI
Vasant Bhag 1_G_6

Mathematics_G_6

The Earth Our Habitat - Geography_G_6
Social and Political Life_G_6

Science _G_6

Our past - History _G_6

' GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW,VI

Clouds Series - G6

FLP coursebook 3 Std Manual_Ed-2 Gr 6
Digital Citizenship Textbook_Ed1 Gr 6
WelcomeKit-G1-G8

Logo - Mount Litera - New

- Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Student Portflio PVC fildr MLZS 6-10
Mount Litera Learning App
Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

Art & Craft, 6

10
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LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
LR

LR

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others
Textbooks




4011983
4001980
4011970
A011973
4011970
A0 11980
1011959
4011902
A01 1965
4011948
14011340
4011338
4012037
4011813
4011988
4012030
4012023
4012021
4012032
4011354
4011814
4011942
4011938
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011862
4011717
4011927
4011934

LR Editiontt, Soctal S Pact, VI
LR-Editiontt, Soctal G, a2, VI
LR-Editonts, Math, Partt, VI
LR-Editiont, Math, Par2, VI
LR-Editond, Sclence, Partl, VI
LR-Editdon8, Sclence, a2, VI
LR-Editlon8, ENG, VII
LR-Edittons, Hindl, Pavet, VII
LR=Editions, Hindl, Part2, VI
Honeycomb - English 7
ENG, Orlent BLKSwan, EnjoGram 19, VII
Dialogue-Listening and Speaking, VI
Vasant 11 _G_7
HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh, VII
Mathematies_G_7
Science_G_7
Our Past Il - History _G_7
Our Enviromment - Geography _G_7
Soclal and Political Life 11 _G_7
| GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW,VII
Clouds Serles - G7
FFLP coursebook 4 Std Manual_Ed-2 Gr 7
Digital Citizenship Textboolk_Ed1 Gr 7
WelcomeKit-G1-G8
Logo - Mount Litera - New
Student File folder
Student Exam Pad
Student Portflio PVC fldr MLZS 6-10
Mount Litera Learning App
~ Almanac - Mount Litera 2024
Art & Craft, 7




4011984
4011987
4011971
4011974
4011978
4011981
4011960
4011963
4011966
4011949
4011347
4011339
4011815
4012035
4011989
4012029
4012024
4012025
4012031
4011355
4011816
4011943
4012038
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011862
4011717
4011927
4011935

LR-Edition8, Social SC, Part1, VIII
LR-Edition8, Social SC, Part2, VIII
LR-Edition8, Math, Part1, VIII
LR-Edition8, Math, Part2, V1II
LR-Edition8, Science, Part1, VIl
LR-Edition8, Science, Part2, VIII
LR-Edition8, ENG, VIII

LR-Edition8, Hindi, Part1, VIII
LR-Edition8, Hindji, Part2, VIII

Honey Dew - English _G_8

ENG, Orient BLKSwan, EnjoGram19, VII
Dialogue-Listening and Speaking, VIII
HND, Madhuban, Vyakran Sambodh VIII
Vasant - Hindi _G_8

Mathematics _G_8

Science _G_8

Our Past Il - History _G_8

Resource & Development - Geography _G_8
Social & Political Life 111_G_8

GK, Camb Revised, DOYOUKNOW, VIII
Clouds Series - G8

FLP coursebook 5 Std Manual_Ed-2 Gr 8
WelcomeKit-G1-G8

Logo - Mount Litera - New

Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Student Portfolio PVC folder MLZS 6-10
Mount Litera Learning App

Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

Art & Craft 8
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LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
LR

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others
Textbooks




4011782
4011783
4011784
4011785
4011786
4011787
4011952
4011954
4011956
4011309
4011456
4011454
4011315
4011316
4011313
4011310
4011312
4011311
4011493
4011569
4011684
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011862
4012039
4011717
4011927

LR-Edition3, Social SC, Part1, IX
LR-Edition3, Social SC, Part2, IX
LR-Edition3, Math, IX
LR-Edition3, Science, Part1, IX
LR-Edition3, Science, Part2, IX
LR-Edition3, Science, Part3, I1X
LR-Edition4, ENG-A&B, IX
LR-Edition4, ENG-C, IX
LR-Edition4, Hindi, IX

Beehive - English Text_G_9
Sparsh Bhag-1_G_9

Sanchéyan Bhag-1.G_9
Mathematics _G_9

'Science _G_9

India & Cotemporary World I - History _G_9
Contemporary India | - Geography _G_9
Economics _G_9

Democratic Politics [ _G_9

Moments

Words and Expressions 1

Health and Physical Education_G9
Logo - Mount Litera - New

Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Student Portflio PVC fldr MLZS 6-10
WelcomeKit-G9-G10

Mount Litera Learning App

Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

e e e e e e o o S = S SO U N

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others




4011790
4011791
4011792
4011793
4011794
4011795
4011953
4011955
4011957
4011319
4011457
4011455
4011322
4011323
4011320
4011570

4011324

4011571
4011494
4011572
4011685
4010152
4011861
4011860
4011862
4011717
4012039
4011927

LR-Edition3, Social SC, Part1, X
LR-Edition3, Social SC, Part2, X
LR-Edition3, Math, X

LR-Edition3, Science, Part1, X
LR-Edition3, Science, Part2, X
LR-Edition3, Science, Part3, X
LR-Edition4, ENG-A&B, X

LR-Edition4, ENG-C, X

LR-Edition4, Hindi, X

First Flight - English Text _G_10

Sparsh Bhag-2_G_10

Sanchayan Bhag-2_G_10

Mathematics _G_'10

Sdencé_G_lO

India & Contemporary World I1 - History_G_10
Contemporary India Il - Geography_G_10
Understanding Economic Development - Economics_G_10
Democratic Politics 11_G_10

Footprints without feet

Words and Expressions 2

Health and Physical Education_G10

Logo - Mount Litera - New

Student File folder

Student Exam Pad

Student Portflio PVC fldr MLZS 6-10
Mount Litera Learning App
WelcomeKit-G9-G10

Almanac - Mount Litera 2024

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR

LR
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Textbooks
Others
Others
Others
Others
App
Others
Others




BOOK LIST OF CLASS X

SUBJECT
English

MATHEMATICS

APPLIED MATHEMATICS

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BOOK LIST OF CLASS XI
SUBJECT
IT
History

Geography

MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, CONTAI
SESSION-2024-25

NAME OF BOOKS
Hornbill ; Text Book
Snapshots : Supplementary Reader

Mathematics - Text Book for Class XI
New Edition
A.Mathematics for Class XI (By M. L.
Agarwal)

(For Students' Reference)
Physics Part I(New Edition)
Physics Part ||(New Edition)
Comprehensive Physics Practical
by Laxmi Publication New
Edition(Only 10 books)
Text book for Chemistry
Text Book Volume 1
Volume2 New edition
Practical by Laxmi Publication
New Edition(Only 10 books)
White apron for the practical

Biology
Textbook for class XI(NCERT)
(New Edition)
Comprehensive Biology Practical
by Laxmi Publication New
Edition(Ony 10 books)New
edition

Textbook onWPhysiEaI Education

Practical Notebook

NAME OF BOOKS

Resource Material of CBSE (to be
obtained in CBSE website)
Themes in World History : textbook
for Class-XI
1.Fundamentals of Physical
Geography : textbook for Class-X|

|

1
|
|
|

PUBLICATION/AUTHOR
N.C.ER.T
N.C.ER.T

N.C.E.R.T

M. L Agarwal
(Arya Publications)

NCERT
NCERT

NCERT

S.P. Publication

Vishwas publication.

PUBLICATION/AUTHOR
Resource Material of CBSE (to be
obtained in CBSE website)
N.C.E.R.T.

N.C.E.R.T.



Political Science

Psychology

S

(New Edition)
2.India : Physical Environment :
textbook for Class-XI (New Edition)
3. Practical Work in Geography

~(Part-) : textbook for Class-XI

1. Indian Constitution at Work
2. Political Theory (Text Book in
Political Science)
1. Text book for Class - XI|
(New Edition)
2. MORGAN KING
3. ADVANCE EDUCATIONAL

PSYCHOLOGY

N.C.E.R.T.

N.C.E.R.T.

N.C.E.R.T.
N.C.E.R.T.

NCERT.
CLIFFORD MORGAN

Bengali

1. Sahityo Charcha
2. Uchhatara Bagla Byakaran

1. Pachimbongo Modhosiksha
Parshad
2. Bamon Deb Chakraborty

Home Science

1.Home ecology and family
Science

2. Home Science
(For Students' Reference)

\ NCERT

Saraswati Publication

Food Nutrition and Dietetics

1. Nutrition and Dietetics
with Indian case studies

2. A textbook of Food
Nutrition and Dietetics

Reference book-
B Srilakshmi Food Science

Shubhangini A Joshi (Text
Book)
By Raheena Begum

Commercial Art

1. AnIntroduction to Indian
Art (part 1),
Or
History of Indian Art.11
Or
The History of Indian Art
11

NCERT

Jyotsna Prakasan

Early Childhood

Early Childhood Care and
Education (Code 842)

Resource Material of CBSE (to
i be obtained in CBSE website)

Book List XI

~ Subject

Name of the Book

I Name of the Publisher

Accountancy

Business studies

7 7Busige_§s>§tyd7ies i

Accountancy Part 1
Accountancy Part 2
Accountancy
Writer T.S Grewal
Publication Sultan Chand

| For class 11-12

Business studies Part 1
Business studies Part 2

NCERT D.K Good
NCERT

Arya Publisher



_ For 11 NCERT

Economics 1.Microeconomics NCERT
2. Statistics

jfmewihip Text Book of Entrepreneurship NCERT

REGISTERS

SI.No jf T "7 Subject Details and Quantity
IR English Registers Single Lined — 1
2. Maths Registers Single Lined — 4

3. Economics Registers Single Lined — 1, Shoe lace file-1
4. Accountancy Registers Single Lined — 3
S | Business studies Registers Single Lined — 2 i
6. | Information Technology Registers Single Lined — 1, Shoe lace file-1
7. | Physical education Registers Single Lined — 1

8.  Psychology Registers Single Lined — 1

9 Political science Registers Single Lined — 1

10. . Geography Registers Single Lined — 1

11.  History Registers Single Lined — 1

12. | Biology Registers Single Lined Interleaved — 1, Shoe lace file-1
(13 | Chemistry Registers Single Lined — 1 Binding File for Practical

14. | Physics Registers Single Lined — 1 Shoe lace file-1

15. T Registers Single Lined — 1 Shoe lace file-1




| SuBECT

MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, CONTAI
SESSION-2024-25
BOOK LIST OF CLASS Xl

XIl (New Edition)

NAME OF BOOKS PUBLICATION/AUTHOR | Copies and stationaries |
MATHEMATICS Mathematics Part | NCERT Registers Single Lined - 4 |
Mathematics Part I
NEW EDITION ‘
T‘ English Flemingo - English Core N.C.ER.T Registers Single Lined — 1 ]
Vistas - Suppl. Eng Core N.C.ER.T
Physics Physics Part | NCERT Registers Single Lined—=1 |
Physics Part II NCERT Shoe lace file-1
NEWEDITION
Chemistry practical
book by Laxmi
Publication
Chemistry Chemistry NCERT ( VOLUME | AND Registers Single Lined — 1
VOLUME ) Practical: Binding file.
NEWEDITION
Chemistry practical
book by Laxmi
Publication
White apron for the
practical
NCERT Registers Plain (no line) — 1,
) Practical by Laxmi Shoe lace file-1
Biology text book s
Biology Publication New
Edition(Ony 10 books) |
1
jr Health and Physical Saraswati Publication Registers Single Lined — 1, Shoe lace
PHYSICAL EDUCATION Education file-2
History Thymes In Indian History Part | N.CEERT. Registers Single Lined - 1
Thymes In Indian History Part ||
Thymes In Indian History Part |1l
Geography Fundamentals of Human N.C.ER.T. Registers Single Lined - 1
Geography
India People and Economy N.C.E.R.T.
Political Science Politics in India since N.C.E.R.T Registers Single Lined - 1
Independence N.C.E.R.T.
Contemporary World
Politics
P’JPsychology 1. Text book for Class - ] N.C.E.R.T Registers Single Lined — 1




Acccuntar{cy

_

IR

|
4
|
1

Accountancy Partl

Accountancy Part 2
Accountancy Part 3
Accountancy
Writer T.S Grewal

For class 11-12

Business studies

l
|
I Publication Sultan Chand
\
I

Busines;studies Part1 N

Registers Single Lined -3

NCERT and POONAM

Registers Single Lined — 2

; Business studies Part 2 GANDHI
: Poonam Gandhi
L | VKpublication e o
Economics Introducing Micro Economics NCERT Registers Single Lined — 1
i Theory ‘»
1. Indian Economics 1
| Development (NCERT) |
2. Introductory f
- | Macroeconomics(NCERT) % ~
Computer Computer Science New ’ NCERT Registers Single Lined — 1
Hindi Hindi Core NCERT Registers Single Lined — 1
Bengali Sahitya Charcha Paschim Bangla Uchcha Registers Single Lined — 1

Madhyamik Siksha Sansad

Home Science

Science
2. Home Science
(For Students' Reference)

|
i
I
i
|
|

1.Home ecology and family

NCERT

Saraswati
Publication

Registers Single Lined — 1

Food Nutrition and
Dietetics

|
T
; 1.
[

case studies

2. Atextbook of Food
Nutrition and

Dietetics

Refference book-

Nutrition and
Dietetics with Indian

B Srilakshmi Food Science

‘ Shubhangini A
| Joshi (Text Book)
By Raheena Begum

[

Registers Single Lined — 1

Commercial Art

Or

12
Or

Art 12

1. Anntroduction to
Indian Art (part2)12

History of Indian Art

The history of Indian

NCERT

Sandhya Kolkar

Jyotsna Prakashan |

Not needed

Early Childhood Care and
Education (Code 842)

of CBSE (to be
obtained in CBSE
website)

Resource Material |

CBSE website)

Resource Material of
CBSE (to be obtained in

of CBSE (to be
obtained in CBSE
website)

Resource Material

Registers Single Lined - 1

Registers Smgle Lined -1

Shoe lace file-1




MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL

BENGALI BOOKLIST
JUNIOR KG TO GRADE X
GRADE NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER ISBN |
JRKG AOA g =1l Zee Learn L1d, j
SR KG LOAT A1 [=1[= Zee Learn Ltd. 1
[ PUPle] AU Y Macmillan Publication | 978-9389018493
Learning Resource Zee Learn |td.
[ D[Pl AR 2 Macmillan Publication 978-9389018509
__LearningResource |  Zee Learn Ltd. o B
[ gl el AUl © Macmillan Publication 978-9389018516 |
A A The Orchid Books |
Leamlng Resource Zee Learn Ltd. I
IV  pUbfel ABART B ‘Macmillan Publication 978-9389018523 |
ACAMH A51BA°T The Orchid Books -
Learning Resource Zee Learn Ltd.
v BYIBlet AT @ Macmillan Publication 978-9389018530
@V A The Orchid Books
Leamlng Resource Zee LeamW4d. |
v  fdftyel ATS AT5AEMG | Oxford University Press | 0-19-949209-3
 dEmA ey The Orchid Books
L Leammg Resource ‘ - Zee l:earr)yi B
Vil bICHd #1210 Y1 & FIfEAl ABrerAl
~ fdfp@a =5 rsNEma | Oxford University Press | 0-19-949210-7
A PP The Orchid Books
- . Learning Resource ) Zee Learn Ltd.
vili S il (9% A& P12 prerl
[t A1 AFA v Oxford University Press | 0-19-949211-5IX
@AW BB The Orchid Books
_ Learning Resource Zee Learn Ltd. |
X iy wifGd (9%, Yl & BB A1l 7
] RIEDREEC Af*G 1% Nasferse #dfn
/ 574 4\91 15l WPAT 8461 | Saraswaty Publication \
Learning Resource Zee Learn Ltd. ]
X i eI Visva Bharati University ‘
- fifros i Afst 3w Nsferser orfn |
Y449 41T ABAT B AGN | Saraswati Publication | |
Learning Resource Zee Learn Ltd. |
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